

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.34358 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	10.02.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader attached to the office of the learned Additional Advocate General submits that counter-affidavit of the respondents is filed in the Registry yesterday vide USR No.16001 of 2026. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record by the next date of hearing. List the matter on 24.02.2026. CMR, J GTK, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE