

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Writ Petition No.34358 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	24.02.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> As per the endorsement of the Registry, the counter filed by the respondent has been returned with objections. For resubmitting the counter after complying the objections, list the matter on 06.04.2026. CMR,J GTK,J KA	

--	--	--	--