

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.34358 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	06.04.2026	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> Counter affidavit, which was returned with objection, is re-submitted. No reply affidavit is reported by the petitioner. List the matter, for hearing, on 15.04.2026. <u>CMR,J</u> <u>GTK,J</u> MDP	